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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results
 

Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN16#2136 Robert Todd IV1 15.66 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2367 Fred Taylor2 16.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2339 Ezra Bellamy3 16.08 NWI

Harrison, TN16#2124 De'Andre Bass Jr4 16.47 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN16#2562 Kingston Odell5 16.48 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2609 Major Williams6 16.57 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2140 James Ward III7 16.86 NWI

Chattanooga, TN18#2129 Dallas Hayes8 16.87 NWI

Chattanooga, TN17#2125 Xavien Bryant9 16.93 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2362 Noah Oliver10 17.01 NWI

Chattanooga, TN16#2138 A'Marley Trammell11 17.02 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2081 Branden Mathis12 17.16 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2593 Chandin Garrett13 17.53 NWI

Chattanooga, TN16#2142 Omari Wilson14 18.01 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2454 Connor Griffin15 18.04 NWI

Knoxville, TN18#2370 Michael Wrancher16 18.05 NWI

Knoxville, OH16#2455 Landon Gutierrez17 18.11 NWI

Knoxville, TN17#2337 Kam Anderson18 18.86 NWI

Knoxville, TN17#2605 Daveon Roberts19 19.07 NWI

Bristol, TN16#2211 Israel Reyes Avilez20 19.08 NWI

Knoxville, TN18#2586 Kendrick Anderson21 19.14 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2344 Bennett Burkley22 19.43 NWI

Knoxville, TN17#2080 Zaevyn Gamble23 19.48 NWI

Oak Ridge, TN16#2479 Luciano Rivas24 19.52 NWI

Blountville, TN17#2216 Elias Ricketts25 21.16 NWI

Louisville, TN16#2055 Riyad Shereef--- DNS NWI

Chattanooga, TN17#2279 Khaliq Stewart--- DNS NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN16#2609 Major Williams1 33.79 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2367 Fred Taylor2 34.15 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN16#2562 Kingston Odell3 34.19 NWI

Ooltewah, TN16#2126 Benjamin Buckmire4 34.88 NWI

Chattanooga, TN16#2142 Omari Wilson5 36.24 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2081 Branden Mathis6 36.64 NWI

Chattanooga, TN18#2129 Dallas Hayes7 36.96 NWI

Chattanooga, TN17#2125 Xavien Bryant8 37.33 NWI

Knoxville, TN18#2370 Michael Wrancher9 38.20 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2454 Connor Griffin10 38.58 NWI

Morristown, TN16#2445 Terick Carter Jr11 38.80 NWI

Knoxville, TN17#2337 Kam Anderson12 39.76 NWI

Knoxville, OH16#2455 Landon Gutierrez13 40.19 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2441 Zen Adewakun14 41.52 NWI

Oak Ridge, TN16#2479 Luciano Rivas15 41.82 NWI

Knoxville, TN17#2080 Zaevyn Gamble16 43.21 NWI

Knoxville, TN17#2605 Daveon Roberts17 43.42 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2344 Bennett Burkley18 44.50 NWI

Louisville, TN16#2055 Riyad Shereef--- DNS NWI

Chattanooga, TN17#2279 Khaliq Stewart--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2339 Ezra Bellamy--- DNS NWI

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN16#2136 Robert Todd IV1 1:14.47

Ooltewah, TN16#2126 Benjamin Buckmire2 1:21.47

Knoxville, TN16#2609 Major Williams3 1:23.58

Chattanooga, TN16#2138 A'Marley Trammell4 1:26.14

Knoxville, TN16#2140 James Ward III5 1:26.19

Harrison, TN16#2124 De'Andre Bass Jr6 1:31.25

Knoxville, TN16#2599 Spencer Johnson7 1:37.35

Cleveland, TN17#2166 Sawyer Terrell8 1:45.12

Knoxville, TN16#2441 Zen Adewakun--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN16#2440 Andrew Adams1 2:59.60

Chattanooga, TN17#2128 Jayceon Coleman2 3:23.97

Knoxville, TN16#2599 Spencer Johnson3 3:27.90

Knoxville, TN16#2441 Zen Adewakun4 3:47.76

Knoxville, TN16#2474 Ezra Mays5 3:56.35

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN16#2440 Andrew Adams1 5:39.98

Chattanooga, TN17#2128 Jayceon Coleman2 6:36.69

Knoxville, TN16#2599 Spencer Johnson3 7:13.99

Knoxville, TN16#2474 Ezra Mays4 7:39.78

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 8-under

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
BChatt Town S1 1:06.29

1) #2138 A'Marley Trammell 16 2) #2124 De'Andre Bass Jr 16

3) #2128 Jayceon Coleman 17 4) #2142 Omari Wilson 16

5) #2125 Xavien Bryant 17

AEmerald Forc2 1:07.31

1) #2347 Dorian Clayton 16 2) #2339 Ezra Bellamy 16

3) #2367 Fred Taylor 16 4) #2337 Kam Anderson 17

5) #2362 Noah Oliver 16 6) #2344 Bennett Burkley 16

AChatt Town S3 1:12.27

1) #2126 Benjamin Buckmire 16 2) #2129 Dallas Hayes 18

3) #2140 James Ward III 16 4) #2136 Robert Todd IV 16

AKnoxville Yo4 1:17.94

1) #2454 Connor Griffin 16 2) #2474 Ezra Mays 16

3) #2455 Landon Gutierrez 16 4) #2445 Terick Carter Jr 16
 

Boys Long Jump 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Murfreesboro, TN16#2562 Kingston Odell1 9-11.25 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2362 Noah Oliver2 9-05.00 NWI

Morristown, TN16#2445 Terick Carter Jr3 7-10.50 NWI
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results

Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump 8-under)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Kingsport, TN17#2221 Kyrie Sensabaugh4 7-08.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2081 Branden Mathis5 7-05.50 NWI

Cleveland, TN17#2166 Sawyer Terrell6 7-05.25 NWI

Knoxville, TN16#2593 Chandin Garrett7 6-10.50 NWI

Knoxville, TN17#2080 Zaevyn Gamble8 6-09.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN18#2586 Kendrick Anderson9 6-02.75 NWI

Blountville, TN17#2216 Elias Ricketts10 5-01.00 NWI

Chattanooga, TN17#2279 Khaliq Stewart--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN18#2370 Michael Wrancher--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bristol, TN16#2211 Israel Reyes Avilez1 12-08.00

 
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Bristol, TN16#2211 Israel Reyes Avilez1 32-02

Kingsport, TN17#2221 Kyrie Sensabaugh2 30-05.50

Blountville, TN17#2216 Elias Ricketts3 15-07

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN15#2606 Dallas Thomas1 14.13 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2083 Brycen Mathis2 14.33 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2491 Alex Wall3 14.37 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2366 Braydon Strickland4 15.39 NWI

Chattanooga, TN15#2271 Ari-Jay Ervin5 15.42 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2350 Quaadir Goins6 15.50 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2461 Zechariah Kariuki7 15.62 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2354 Kaâ€™mari Isom8 15.97 NWI

Johnson City, TN15#2213 John Reynolds9 16.09 NWI

Lenoir City, TN15#2463 John Taylor Kelly10 16.10 NWI

Oak Ridge, TN15#2478 Diego Rivas11 16.41 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2442 Barrett Anderson12 16.80 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2443 Michael Beal13 17.09 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2484 Michael Smith14 18.93 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2355 Kai Isom15 19.77 NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN15#2083 Brycen Mathis1 29.57 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2606 Dallas Thomas2 29.82 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2491 Alex Wall3 30.80 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2366 Braydon Strickland4 31.69 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2354 Kaâ€™mari Isom5 32.92 NWI

Johnson City, TN15#2213 John Reynolds6 33.04 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2461 Zechariah Kariuki7 36.03 NWI

Cleveland, TN15#2168 Riley Wilford8 36.34 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2443 Michael Beal9 36.92 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2355 Kai Isom10 38.51 NWI

Chattanooga, TN15#2271 Ari-Jay Ervin11 38.85 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2484 Michael Smith12 40.74 NWI

Cleveland, TN15#2155 Ben Chapman13 42.89 NWI

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN15#2606 Dallas Thomas1 1:13.00

Knoxville, TN15#2603 Grayson Ragsdale2 1:18.70

Knoxville, TN15#2442 Barrett Anderson3 1:19.98

Oak Ridge, TN15#2478 Diego Rivas4 1:31.34

Knoxville, TN15#2355 Kai Isom--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN15#2603 Grayson Ragsdale1 2:52.50

Knoxville, TN15#2053 John Robinson2 3:03.33

Franklin, TN15#2687 Owen Midkiff3 3:16.43

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN15#2603 Grayson Ragsdale1 5:49.74

Knoxville, TN15#2053 John Robinson2 6:21.25

Franklin, TN15#2687 Owen Midkiff3 6:29.55

 
Boys High Jump 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Johnson City, TN15#2213 John Reynolds1 3-00.00

 
Boys Long Jump 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Lenoir City, TN15#2463 John Taylor Kelly1 10-07.75 NWI

Knoxville, TN15#2464 Leo Kennedy2 10-03.00 NWI

Chattanooga, TN15#2271 Ari-Jay Ervin3 8-07.00 NWI

Cleveland, TN15#2168 Riley Wilford4 7-05.75 NWI

Cleveland, TN15#2155 Ben Chapman5 7-05.25 NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN15#2350 Quaadir Goins1 16-04.50

Knoxville, TN15#2464 Leo Kennedy2 15-04.00

Cleveland, TN15#2168 Riley Wilford3 14-06.50

Knoxville, TN15#2087 Damaurion Stinson4 12-04.00

 
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 9 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cleveland, TN15#2155 Ben Chapman1 41-07
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results
 

Boys 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Kingston, TN14#2037 Jesse Cardona1 14.32 NWI

Nashville, TN14#2566 Ayden Walton2 14.52 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2496 Patrick Youree3 14.91 NWI

Farragut, TN14#2450 Nolan Faugot4 15.03 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2059 Roman Staples5 15.34 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2460 Carter Johnson6 15.86 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2360 Martez McCord7 16.29 NWI

Bristol, TN14#2212 John Reyes Avilez8 16.49 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2596 Elias Gottardo9 17.29 NWI

Chattanooga, TN14#2141 Lebron Wilson10 19.47 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2466 Blake Lampkin11 21.30 NWI

Franklin, TN14#2550 Bryson Hightower--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2062 Jay Marion Thompson--- DNS NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Kingston, TN14#2037 Jesse Cardona1 28.94 NWI

Nashville, TN14#2566 Ayden Walton2 28.94 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2059 Roman Staples3 31.60 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2460 Carter Johnson4 33.11 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2360 Martez McCord5 33.73 NWI

Chattanooga, TN14#2141 Lebron Wilson6 37.81 NWI

Franklin, TN14#2550 Bryson Hightower--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2062 Jay Marion Thompson--- DNS NWI

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN14#2566 Ayden Walton1 1:07.49

Knoxville, TN14#2496 Patrick Youree2 1:17.12

Chattanooga, TN14#2277 Chandler Rogers3 1:17.79

Maryville, TN14#2456 Kayden Hatcher4 1:27.72

Chattanooga, TN14#2141 Lebron Wilson5 1:36.29

Knoxville, TN14#2062 Jay Marion Thompson--- DNS

Knoxville, TN14#2460 Carter Johnson--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Kingston, TN14#2037 Jesse Cardona1 2:52.02

Knoxville, TN14#2485 Lucas Sullivan2 2:55.10

Chattanooga, TN14#2277 Chandler Rogers3 2:55.88

Knoxville, TN14#2475 Gabriel Mays4 2:58.04

Maryville, TN14#2456 Kayden Hatcher5 2:58.88

Farragut, TN14#2492 Isaac Wang6 3:03.69

Lenoir City, TN14#2034 Benjamine Brock7 3:30.75

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN14#2475 Gabriel Mays1 5:49.89

Farragut, TN14#2492 Isaac Wang2 5:58.55

Knoxville, TN14#2485 Lucas Sullivan3 6:06.23

Lenoir City, TN14#2034 Benjamine Brock4 6:46.80

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 10 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AEmerald Forc1 1:03.48

1) #2366 Braydon Strickland 15 2) #2354 Kaâ€™mari Isom 15

3) #2360 Martez McCord 14 4) #2350 Quaadir Goins 15

AKnoxville Yo2 1:07.42

1) #2491 Alex Wall 15 2) #2463 John Taylor Kelly 15

3) #2464 Leo Kennedy 15 4) #2484 Michael Smith 15

BKnoxville Yo--- DNS

1) #2442 Barrett Anderson 15 2) #2456 Kayden Hatcher 14

3) #2496 Patrick Youree 14 4) #2461 Zechariah Kariuki 15
 

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 10 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AKnoxville Yo1 5:58.37

1) #2475 Gabriel Mays 14 2) #2492 Isaac Wang 14

3) #2485 Lucas Sullivan 14 4) #2443 Michael Beal 15
 

Boys High Jump 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Farragut, TN14#2450 Nolan Faugot--- NH

 
Boys Long Jump 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Farragut, TN14#2450 Nolan Faugot1 11-06.25 NWI

Chattanooga, TN14#2277 Chandler Rogers2 10-02.75 NWI

Bristol, TN14#2212 John Reyes Avilez3 9-07.50 NWI

Knoxville, TN14#2596 Elias Gottardo4 8-05.25 NWI

Franklin, TN14#2550 Bryson Hightower--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Oak Ridge, TN14#2487 Victor Tejeda1 19-03.50

Knoxville, TN14#2596 Elias Gottardo2 16-11.00

Johnson City, TN14#2200 Brock Hurlbert3 16-09.00

Knoxville, TN14#2466 Blake Lampkin4 14-04.00

Knoxville, TN14#2587 Kingston Anderson5 12-01.00

 
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Johnson City, TN14#2200 Brock Hurlbert1 54-04

Oak Ridge, TN14#2487 Victor Tejeda2 42-02

Knoxville, TN14#2466 Blake Lampkin3 23-02
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results
 

Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 10 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN14#2587 Kingston Anderson1 15:42.18

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hixson, TN13#2139 Andrew Ward1 13.66 NWI

Chattanooga, TN13#2137 Alontae Trammell2 13.84 NWI

Franklin, TN13#2661 Derrick Adams3 14.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2352 Guâ€™elz Hines4 14.40 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2353 Aunyx Holloway5 14.56 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2357 Jaâ€™sean Kimbrough6 15.03 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2086 Amaud Stinson7 15.12 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN13#2624 Cayden Stewart8 15.13 NWI

Knoxville, NA13#2608 Joe Wallace9 15.16 NWI

Bishops Elit13#2690 Nubian Burns-Townsend10 17.17 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2598 King Hutchison--- DNS NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hixson, TN13#2139 Andrew Ward1 27.19 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2357 Jaâ€™sean Kimbrough2 27.96 NWI

Chattanooga, TN13#2137 Alontae Trammell3 28.20 NWI

Franklin, TN13#2661 Derrick Adams4 28.84 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2352 Guâ€™elz Hines5 30.00 NWI

Nashville, TN13#2557 Ezra Magut6 30.04 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2086 Amaud Stinson7 30.80 NWI

Bishops Elit13#2690 Nubian Burns-Townsend8 35.46 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2598 King Hutchison9 35.99 NWI

Coalmont, TN13#2157 Nate Chapman10 36.95 NWI

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN13#2086 Amaud Stinson1 1:11.00

Knoxville, TN13#2591 Jaymason Dilts2 1:12.15

Knoxville, TN13#2597 Owen Hensley3 1:13.42

Murfreesboro, TN13#2624 Cayden Stewart4 1:13.44

Coalmont, TN13#2157 Nate Chapman5 1:28.59

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN13#2560 Richard Miller1 2:44.63

Knoxville, TN13#2591 Jaymason Dilts2 2:46.48

Nashville, TN13#2557 Ezra Magut3 2:49.00

Knoxville, TN13#2597 Owen Hensley4 2:51.62

Kingston, TN13#2675 Wade Pryor5 2:58.06

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN13#2560 Richard Miller1 5:36.81

Kingston, TN13#2675 Wade Pryor2 5:47.94

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN13#2560 Richard Miller1 14:00.00

 
Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Kingston, TN13#2675 Wade Pryor1 18.44 NWI

 
Boys Long Jump 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN13#2557 Ezra Magut1 13-06.50 NWI

Knoxville, NA13#2608 Joe Wallace2 13-02.75 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2353 Aunyx Holloway3 12-06.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN13#2591 Jaymason Dilts4 11-10.50 NWI

Bishops Elit13#2690 Nubian Burns-Townsend5 10-01.50 NWI

Coalmont, TN13#2157 Nate Chapman6 9-00.00 NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hixson, TN13#2127 Dean Buckmire1 16-01.00

 
Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hixson, TN13#2127 Dean Buckmire1 24-07

 
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, NA13#2608 Joe Wallace1 82-00

Knoxville, TN13#2597 Owen Hensley2 68-06.50

Hixson, TN13#2127 Dean Buckmire3 30-10.50

 
Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 11 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN13#2598 King Hutchison1 10:21.58

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN12#2082 Braylen Mathis1 12.62 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2470 Mauricio Lewis2 13.55 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2670 Jace Gillispie3 13.85 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2078 Elin Bishop4 14.01 NWI
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash 12 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Chattanooga, TN12#2132 Messiah Jones5 14.05 NWI

Sevierville, TN12#2493 Cole Watson6 14.27 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2336 Darian Anderson7 14.29 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2481 Brevin Sales8 14.44 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2338 Demarcus Andrews Jr.9 14.71 NWI

Nashville, TN12#2625 Kayden Hickman10 15.55 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2590 Chauncey Battle11 17.02 NWI

Cleveland, TN12#2167 Nigel Watkins--- DNS NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN12#2082 Braylen Mathis1 25.34 NWI

Ooltewah, TN12#2131 Darryl Ivery III2 26.94 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2470 Mauricio Lewis3 27.39 NWI

Sevierville, TN12#2493 Cole Watson4 27.44 NWI

Chattanooga, TN12#2135 Kaden Myles5 27.56 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2670 Jace Gillispie6 28.32 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2365 Lamar Stokes7 29.32 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2078 Elin Bishop8 29.36 NWI

Nashville, TN12#2625 Kayden Hickman9 29.91 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2585 Keelyn Alexander10 30.04 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2481 Brevin Sales11 30.27 NWI

Nashville, TN12#2540 Alex Angus12 33.48 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2465 Benjamin Lampkin13 33.82 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2338 Demarcus Andrews Jr.--- DQ NWI

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Ooltewah, TN12#2131 Darryl Ivery III1 1:03.01

Chattanooga, TN12#2135 Kaden Myles2 1:04.85

Chattanooga, TN12#2132 Messiah Jones3 1:07.29

Nashville, TN12#2540 Alex Angus4 1:08.30

Knoxville, TN12#2365 Lamar Stokes5 1:13.56

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN12#2540 Alex Angus1 2:43.66

Clinton, TN12#2057 Noah Sierra2 2:51.23

Knoxville, TN12#2472 Lincoln Lockhart3 2:58.63

Clinton, TN12#2056 Aiden Sierra4 3:23.02

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN12#2548 Blake Hestermann1 5:15.85

Clinton, TN12#2057 Noah Sierra2 5:47.96

Clinton, TN12#2056 Aiden Sierra3 7:14.33

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN12#2548 Blake Hestermann1 11:52.00

 
Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN12#2594 Dayson Gaston1 16.59 NWI

Blountville, TN12#2217 Israel Ricketts2 16.61 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2471 Evan Lockhart3 16.71 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2465 Benjamin Lampkin4 16.82 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2585 Keelyn Alexander5 17.97 NWI

Sevierville, TN12#2493 Cole Watson6 18.84 NWI

Cleveland, TN12#2167 Nigel Watkins--- DNS NWI

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 12 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AChatt Town S1 53.28

1) #2137 Alontae Trammell 13 2) #2139 Andrew Ward 13

3) #2131 Darryl Ivery III 12 4) #2135 Kaden Myles 12

5) #2132 Messiah Jones 12

AEmerald Forc2 58.09

1) #2353 Aunyx Holloway 13 2) #2352 Guâ€™elz Hines 13

3) #2357 Jaâ€™sean Kimbrough 13 4) #2365 Lamar Stokes 12

5) #2336 Darian Anderson 12 6) #2338 Demarcus Andrews Jr. 12

7) #2343 Jordis Bryant 12

AKnoxville Yo3 59.71

1) #2465 Benjamin Lampkin 12 2) #2481 Brevin Sales 12

3) #2472 Lincoln Lockhart 12 4) #2470 Mauricio Lewis 12
 

Boys High Jump 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Blountville, TN12#2217 Israel Ricketts1 4-04.00

Knoxville, TN12#2471 Evan Lockhart2 4-00.00

Nashville, TN12#2625 Kayden Hickman3 3-10.00

Knoxville, TN12#2451 Tre Garner4 3-08.00

Nashville, TN12#2548 Blake Hestermann5 3-06.00

 
Boys Long Jump 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN12#2472 Lincoln Lockhart1 13-09.25 NWI

Blountville, TN12#2217 Israel Ricketts2 13-01.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2078 Elin Bishop3 13-00.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2585 Keelyn Alexander4 11-03.50 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2451 Tre Garner5 10-02.25 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2670 Jace Gillispie5 10-02.25 NWI

Knoxville, TN12#2590 Chauncey Battle7 9-06.25 NWI

Cleveland, TN12#2167 Nigel Watkins--- DNS NWI
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results
 

Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Maryville, TN12#2099 Austin Muncey1 31-03.50

Knoxville, TN12#2336 Darian Anderson2 27-07.50

Knoxville, TN12#2594 Dayson Gaston3 25-08.50

Kingsport, TN12#2224 Colson Stallard4 20-11.50

Knoxville, TN12#2343 Jordis Bryant5 20-03.00

Knoxville, TN12#2045 Jackson House6 19-10.50

Cleveland, TN12#2160 Eli Drake7 16-03.50

Knoxville, TN12#2471 Evan Lockhart--- DNS

 
Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Maryville, TN12#2099 Austin Muncey1 71-07

Knoxville, TN12#2343 Jordis Bryant2 39-01

Knoxville, TN12#2045 Jackson House3 35-00.50

Knoxville, TN12#2451 Tre Garner4 31-09

Cleveland, TN12#2160 Eli Drake5 19-03

 
Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 12 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN12#2594 Dayson Gaston1 107-05

Knoxville, TN12#2045 Jackson House2 65-00.50

Cleveland, TN12#2160 Eli Drake3 27-03

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN11#2130 Kelvin Houston1 12.11 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2342 Deandre Brinson2 12.80 NWI

Nashville, TN11#2543 Finn Castle3 13.56 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2494 Logan Wolfaardt4 13.72 NWI

Hermitage, TN11#2542 Myles Bradford5 14.51 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2480 Evan Russ6 14.75 NWI

Johnson City, TN11#2202 Christian Linn7 15.41 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2356 Keelan Isom--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2345 Bryce Burse--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2363 Tyrone Powell--- DNS NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN11#2130 Kelvin Houston1 24.59 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2342 Deandre Brinson2 26.98 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2444 Caden Carter3 27.43 NWI

Nashville, TN11#2543 Finn Castle4 28.20 NWI

Nashville, TN11#2556 Jj Lamb5 31.22 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2356 Keelan Isom6 33.78 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2363 Tyrone Powell--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2494 Logan Wolfaardt--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2345 Bryce Burse--- DNS NWI

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN11#2130 Kelvin Houston1 55.75

Knoxville, TN11#2444 Caden Carter2 1:03.85

Knoxville, TN11#2361 Tadeyo Mvuyekure3 1:15.19

Nashville, TN11#2554 Mateen Khalili--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN11#2047 Nathan Jurberg1 2:14.83

Nashville, TN11#2554 Mateen Khalili2 2:25.00

Lenoir City, TN11#2035 Marshall Brock3 2:47.03

Knoxville, TN11#2480 Evan Russ4 2:48.29

Knoxville, TN11#2361 Tadeyo Mvuyekure5 2:49.14

Knoxville, TN11#2048 Nathan Jurdberg--- DNS

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN11#2047 Nathan Jurberg1 4:34.92

Nashville, TN11#2549 Brock Hestermann2 5:22.21

Lenoir City, TN11#2035 Marshall Brock3 5:36.62

Knoxville, TN11#2048 Nathan Jurdberg--- DNS

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN11#2549 Brock Hestermann1 12:00.00

 
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN11#2342 Deandre Brinson1 17.74 NWI

Knoxville, TN11#2494 Logan Wolfaardt2 19.02 NWI

Nashville, TN11#2556 Jj Lamb3 23.01 NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN11#2556 Jj Lamb1 36.64 NWI

 
Boys High Jump 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN11#2549 Brock Hestermann1 4-06.00

Murfreesboro, TN11#2564 Jordan Shannon2 4-04.00

Chattanooga, TN11#2130 Kelvin Houston--- NH

 
Boys Long Jump 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hermitage, TN11#2542 Myles Bradford1 13-06.25 NWI

Nashville, TN11#2543 Finn Castle2 13-01.00 NWI
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results

Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump 13 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Knoxville, TN11#2480 Evan Russ3 12-10.75 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN11#2564 Jordan Shannon4 12-10.50 NWI

Johnson City, TN11#2202 Christian Linn5 12-01.75 NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 4 kg 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Kingsport, TN11#2207 Christopher Newman1 31-02.00

Knoxville, TN11#2369 Masiah Winton2 30-08.50

Maryville, TN11#2469 Reed Lawson3 30-01.00

Knoxville, TN11#2351 Cortez Hall4 29-09.00

Knoxville, TN11#2672 Callen Mays5 26-08.00

Knoxville, TN11#2345 Bryce Burse6 18-07.00

Knoxville, TN11#2600 Uriah Logan--- DNS

 
Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN11#2369 Masiah Winton1 99-02

Maryville, TN11#2469 Reed Lawson2 97-01

Knoxville, TN11#2672 Callen Mays3 76-03

Kingsport, TN11#2207 Christopher Newman4 71-02

Knoxville, TN11#2600 Uriah Logan--- DNS

Knoxville, TN11#2351 Cortez Hall--- DNS

 
Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Kingsport, TN11#2207 Christopher Newman1 82-07

Maryville, TN11#2469 Reed Lawson2 80-09

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2602 Dasani Moulden1 11.87 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2085 Ajabeon Stinson2 11.92 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2079 Reginald Bishop3 12.40 NWI

Nashville, TN10#2552 Parks Jones4 12.52 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2458 Isaac Hooper5 12.55 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2058 Quentin Smith6 12.75 NWI

Cleveland, TN10#2162 Micah Hinkson7 12.77 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2084 Deshyran Ryals8 13.46 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2341 Keyvon Booker--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2446 Jashaad Chandler--- DNS NWI

Maryville, TN10#2097 Justin Lewis--- DNS NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2602 Dasani Moulden1 24.48 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2341 Keyvon Booker2 24.91 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2058 Quentin Smith3 25.09 NWI

Nashville, TN10#2552 Parks Jones4 25.36 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2079 Reginald Bishop5 25.68 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2458 Isaac Hooper6 25.74 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2446 Jashaad Chandler7 26.11 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2359 Marcos McCord8 26.28 NWI

Chattanooga, TN10#2134 London Muse9 26.45 NWI

Cleveland, TN10#2162 Micah Hinkson10 26.56 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2084 Deshyran Ryals11 27.29 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2601 Uriyah Miley12 27.53 NWI

Franklin, TN10#2688 Myles Moseng13 27.66 NWI

Nashville, TN10#2545 Jackson Fitzgerald14 27.90 NWI

Chattanooga, TN10#2274 Chris Jones15 29.04 NWI

Memphis, TN10#2517 Kingsley Onwuemenyi16 30.69 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2457 Grayson Haun--- DNS NWI

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Franklin, TN10#2688 Myles Moseng1 56.22

Knoxville, TN10#2666 Caden Eaker2 57.86

Cleveland, TN10#2165 Kaiden Smith3 58.06

Knoxville, TN10#2446 Jashaad Chandler4 58.31

Knoxville, TN10#2457 Grayson Haun5 58.33

Chattanooga, TN10#2134 London Muse6 59.85

Knoxville, TN10#2340 Jairus Blevins7 1:03.30

Nashville, TN10#2545 Jackson Fitzgerald8 1:04.81

Knoxville, TN10#2462 William Keene9 1:05.92

Knoxville, TN10#2601 Uriyah Miley10 1:09.05

Knoxville, TN10#2058 Quentin Smith--- DNS

Memphis, TN10#2517 Kingsley Onwuemenyi--- DNS

Knoxville, TN10#2359 Marcos McCord--- DNS

Knoxville, TN10#2602 Dasani Moulden--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cleveland, TN10#2165 Kaiden Smith1 2:16.60

Powell, TN10#2060 Jacob Taylor2 2:23.57

Maryville, TN10#2468 Elijah Lawhern3 2:24.02

Knoxville, TN10#2340 Jairus Blevins4 2:27.06

Cleveland, TN10#2164 Garrison Sapp5 2:43.90

Knoxville, TN10#2446 Jashaad Chandler--- DNS

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Maryville, TN10#2468 Elijah Lawhern1 5:05.48

Cleveland, TN10#2156 Jack Chapman2 5:39.94

Cleveland, TN10#2164 Garrison Sapp3 5:40.85

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cleveland, TN10#2156 Jack Chapman1 11:00.00

Cleveland, TN10#2164 Garrison Sapp1 11:00.00

Powell, TN10#2060 Jacob Taylor1 11:00.00
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results
 

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2033 Graydon Beckner1 16.02 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2666 Caden Eaker2 16.34 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2457 Grayson Haun3 17.34 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2085 Ajabeon Stinson4 18.04 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2601 Uriyah Miley5 20.52 NWI

Maryville, TN10#2097 Justin Lewis--- DNS NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2033 Graydon Beckner1 29.15 NWI

Kingsport, TN10#2214 Brayden Ricketts2 29.84 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2601 Uriyah Miley3 32.57 NWI

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 14 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AEmerald Forc1 54.16

1) #2342 Deandre Brinson 11 2) #2341 Keyvon Booker 10

3) #2359 Marcos McCord 10 4) #2363 Tyrone Powell 11

5) #2356 Keelan Isom 11 6) #2361 Tadeyo Mvuyekure 11
 

Boys High Jump 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2666 Caden Eaker1 5-02.00

Nashville, TN10#2552 Parks Jones2 4-10.00

Maryville, TN10#2468 Elijah Lawhern3 4-06.00

Knoxville, TN10#2359 Marcos McCord4 4-00.00

Chattanooga, TN10#2134 London Muse4 4-00.00

Maryville, TN10#2097 Justin Lewis--- DNS

Knoxville, TN10#2595 Denice Gaston--- DNS

 
Boys Long Jump 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN10#2552 Parks Jones1 17-05.25 NWI

Chattanooga, TN10#2274 Chris Jones2 17-00.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2666 Caden Eaker3 16-10.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2085 Ajabeon Stinson4 16-09.75 NWI

Kingsport, TN10#2214 Brayden Ricketts5 16-02.50 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2462 William Keene6 15-10.75 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2079 Reginald Bishop7 14-01.75 NWI

Cleveland, TN10#2165 Kaiden Smith8 13-05.75 NWI

Cleveland, TN10#2162 Micah Hinkson9 12-07.75 NWI

Cleveland, TN10#2156 Jack Chapman10 9-01.50 NWI

Maryville, TN10#2097 Justin Lewis--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Triple Jump 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Kingsport, TN10#2214 Brayden Ricketts1 34-01.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN10#2595 Denice Gaston--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 4 kg 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2459 Levi Jacquez1 31-01.50

Asheville, NC10#2500 Christian Garcia2 26-03.50

 
Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN10#2459 Levi Jacquez1 52-11

 
Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Asheville, NC10#2500 Christian Garcia1 71-05.50

Kingsport, TN10#2214 Brayden Ricketts2 60-09.50

Knoxville, TN10#2595 Denice Gaston--- DNS

 
Boys 3000 Meter Race Walk 14 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Memphis, TN10#2517 Kingsley Onwuemenyi--- DNS

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN08#2588 Javaston Badgett1 11.17 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2052 Nicolas Rivers2 11.26 NWI

Chattanooga, TN08#2270 Jakyran Dyer3 11.28 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2346 Travis Claiborne4 11.55 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2483 Will Sharbel5 11.55 NWI

Kingsport, TN08#2206 Ian Neff6 11.83 NWI

Niota, TN08#2158 Winston Coffey7 11.95 NWI

Chattanooga, TN08#2265 Gavin Abernathy8 11.97 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2452 Ralph Goss Iv9 11.99 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2486 Amar Swamy10 12.01 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2473 Romoan Loyd11 12.14 NWI

Nashville, TN08#2691 Pera Mcmillian12 12.33 NWI

Cleveland, TN09#2163 Yumarion Reed13 12.41 NWI

Greeneville, TN08#2448 Zackriah Duncan14 12.42 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2036 Zane Cameron15 12.49 NWI

Clarksville, TN08#2633 Adryel Rivera16 12.51 NWI

Lenoir City, TN09#2447 Carter Collier17 12.51 NWI

Nashville, TN08#2555 Zain Khalili18 12.73 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2041 Henry Ferron19 12.78 NWI

Maynardville, TN09#2476 Daniel Nicely20 12.86 NWI

Leicester, NC09#2502 Caleb Hines21 12.92 NWI

Nashville, TN09#2551 Paul Hodges22 12.94 NWI

Asheville, NC09#2501 Dominick Garcia23 13.55 NWI

Johnson City, TN09#2194 Elijah Diaz24 14.50 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2042 Evan Fisher--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2368 Jahhod Warren--- DNS NWI
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results
 

Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN08#2588 Javaston Badgett1 22.64 NWI

Rogersville, TN08#2198 Lofton Hayes2 22.78 NWI

Chattanooga, TN08#2268 Daniel Bruce3 23.15 NWI

Chattanooga, TN08#2270 Jakyran Dyer4 23.25 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2052 Nicolas Rivers5 23.31 NWI

Metcalfe, MS08#2038 Riley Dabbs6 23.38 NWI

Franklin, TN08#2689 Charlie Mullen7 23.47 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2483 Will Sharbel8 23.55 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2061 Chandler Thompson9 23.67 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2043 Brody Foster10 23.85 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2452 Ralph Goss Iv11 23.97 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2346 Travis Claiborne12 24.04 NWI

Niota, TN08#2158 Winston Coffey13 24.16 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2486 Amar Swamy14 24.22 NWI

Antioch, TN09#2558 David Mapangala15 24.33 NWI

Chattanooga, TN08#2265 Gavin Abernathy16 24.77 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2036 Zane Cameron17 25.03 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2364 Kevin Reeves Jr.18 25.48 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2041 Henry Ferron19 25.61 NWI

Lenoir City, TN09#2447 Carter Collier20 25.65 NWI

Nashville, TN08#2691 Pera Mcmillian21 25.85 NWI

Johnson City, TN09#2194 Elijah Diaz22 25.91 NWI

Clarksville, TN08#2633 Adryel Rivera23 25.98 NWI

Maynardville, TN09#2476 Daniel Nicely24 26.07 NWI

Nashville, TN09#2551 Paul Hodges25 26.40 NWI

Memphis, TN09#2510 Ja'Quan Felix26 30.36 NWI

Kingsport, TN08#2206 Ian Neff--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2368 Jahhod Warren--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2449 Cooper Eisenberg--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2473 Romoan Loyd--- DNS NWI

Leicester, NC09#2502 Caleb Hines--- DNS NWI

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN08#2268 Daniel Bruce1 51.39

Rogersville, TN08#2198 Lofton Hayes2 52.95

Metcalfe, MS08#2038 Riley Dabbs3 52.98

Knoxville, TN08#2061 Chandler Thompson4 53.33

Franklin, TN08#2689 Charlie Mullen5 53.70

Blountville, TN09#2201 Heath Kerns6 53.87

Chatt Town S08#2683 Kohl Ward7 54.05

Knoxville, TN08#2452 Ralph Goss Iv8 54.18

Memphis, TN08#2513 Landon Gragg9 55.91

Knoxville, TN08#2486 Amar Swamy10 56.07

Leicester, NC09#2502 Caleb Hines11 57.68

Greeneville, TN08#2448 Zackriah Duncan12 58.05

Knoxville, TN09#2036 Zane Cameron13 58.11

Nashville, TN08#2539 Gryffin Anderson14 58.51

Chattanooga, TN09#2133 Brandon Lyons15 59.13

Knoxville, TN09#2364 Kevin Reeves Jr.16 59.20

Knoxville, TN08#2041 Henry Ferron17 1:00.47

Blountville, TN09#2225 Mason Wagner18 1:00.91

Lenoir City, TN09#2447 Carter Collier19 1:01.02

Asheville, NC09#2501 Dominick Garcia20 1:03.23

Maynardville, TN09#2476 Daniel Nicely21 1:05.42

Knoxville, TN09#2449 Cooper Eisenberg22 1:06.04

Knoxville, TN08#2052 Nicolas Rivers23 1:08.39

Nashville, TN09#2551 Paul Hodges24 1:08.51

Nashville, TN08#2544 Binyam Dunne--- DNS

Antioch, TN09#2558 David Mapangala--- DNS

Knoxville, TN08#2589 Keegan Barnes--- DNS

Memphis, TN09#2510 Ja'Quan Felix--- DNS

Knoxville, TN08#2368 Jahhod Warren--- DNS

 
Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN08#2546 Jack Fruin1 2:04.16

Memphis, TN08#2513 Landon Gragg2 2:06.53

Nashville, TN08#2544 Binyam Dunne3 2:12.96

Unattached08#2664 Jace Bone4 2:13.23

Nashville, TN08#2539 Gryffin Anderson5 2:13.29

Chattanooga, TN09#2133 Brandon Lyons6 2:14.67

Kingsport, TN09#2208 Gabriel Newman7 2:18.08

Bristol, TN08#2220 Andrew Sells8 2:18.55

Knoxville, TN08#2101 William Martinez9 2:18.66

Bristol, TN08#2210 Isaiah Reyes Avilez10 2:26.10

Knoxville, TN08#2589 Keegan Barnes11 2:33.93

Knoxville, TN09#2449 Cooper Eisenberg12 2:38.44

Memphis, TN08#2512 Rishard Gary, Jr.13 2:43.94

 
Boys 1500 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN08#2546 Jack Fruin1 4:21.03

Memphis, TN08#2513 Landon Gragg2 4:25.81

Clarksville, TN08#2631 Ayden Coley3 4:48.16

Bristol, TN08#2220 Andrew Sells4 4:49.27

Bristol, TN08#2210 Isaiah Reyes Avilez5 5:02.24

Knoxville, TN08#2589 Keegan Barnes6 5:32.28

Knoxville, TN09#2449 Cooper Eisenberg7 5:34.72

Memphis, TN08#2512 Rishard Gary, Jr.8 5:53.13

 
Boys 3000 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Clarksville, TN08#2631 Ayden Coley1 9:30.00

Kingsport, TN09#2208 Gabriel Newman2 10:56.30

Bristol, TN08#2220 Andrew Sells3 11:00.00

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN09#2282 Dallaz Woods1 16.48 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2042 Evan Fisher2 16.75 NWI
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Finals ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Cullman, AL08#2684 Ethan Westall3 18.53 NWI

Cleveland, TN09#2163 Yumarion Reed4 19.51 NWI

 
Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN08#2042 Evan Fisher1 1:00.27

Chattanooga, TN09#2282 Dallaz Woods2 1:04.68

Cullman, AL08#2684 Ethan Westall3 1:05.24

Blountville, TN09#2225 Mason Wagner4 1:10.92

Nashville, TN08#2555 Zain Khalili5 1:12.62

Kingsport, TN09#2208 Gabriel Newman6 1:14.86

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AD-Elite1 44.69

1) #2282 Dallaz Woods 09 2) #2268 Daniel Bruce 08

3) #2265 Gavin Abernathy 08 4) #2270 Jakyran Dyer 08

AKnoxville Yo2 45.43

1) #2486 Amar Swamy 08 2) #2452 Ralph Goss Iv 08

3) #2473 Romoan Loyd 09 4) #2483 Will Sharbel 08
 

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ACopperheads1 4:20.35

1) #2208 Gabriel Newman 09 2) #2201 Heath Kerns 09

3) #2198 Lofton Hayes 08 4) #2225 Mason Wagner 09
 

Boys High Jump 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Antioch, TN09#2558 David Mapangala1 5-04.00

Knoxville, TN09#2346 Travis Claiborne2 J5-04.00

Cullman, AL08#2684 Ethan Westall3 4-00.00

Guntersville, AL09#2674 Cooper Morrison--- DNS

 
Boys Pole Vault 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN08#2043 Brody Foster1 12-06.00

Knoxville, TN08#2686 William Wimer2 11-00.00

 
Boys Long Jump 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN08#2043 Brody Foster1 22-01.75 NWI

Kingsport, TN08#2206 Ian Neff2 20-05.75 NWI

Nashville, TN08#2544 Binyam Dunne3 19-03.25 NWI

Blountville, TN09#2201 Heath Kerns4 19-01.25 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2346 Travis Claiborne5 18-09.75 NWI

Unattached08#2664 Jace Bone6 18-07.25 NWI

Antioch, TN09#2558 David Mapangala7 18-06.75 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2061 Chandler Thompson8 18-04.00 NWI

Nashville, TN08#2691 Pera Mcmillian9 17-07.50 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2483 Will Sharbel10 17-07.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2592 Jakim Douglas11 17-01.50 NWI

Maynardville, TN09#2476 Daniel Nicely12 16-11.75 NWI

Lenoir City, TN09#2447 Carter Collier13 16-09.00 NWI

Greeneville, TN08#2448 Zackriah Duncan14 16-08.75 NWI

Johnson City, TN09#2194 Elijah Diaz15 16-04.50 NWI

Knoxville, TN09#2680 John Skinner16 16-02.00 NWI

Cleveland, TN09#2163 Yumarion Reed17 15-04.75 NWI

Asheville, NC09#2501 Dominick Garcia--- FOUL

Niota, TN08#2158 Winston Coffey--- DNS NWI

Guntersville, AL09#2674 Cooper Morrison--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2588 Javaston Badgett--- DNS NWI

 
Boys Triple Jump 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chatt Town S08#2683 Kohl Ward1 43-08.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2043 Brody Foster2 42-05.50 NWI

Kingsport, TN08#2206 Ian Neff3 41-11.50 NWI

Knoxville, TN08#2592 Jakim Douglas4 35-04.00 NWI

Nashville, TN08#2691 Pera Mcmillian5 35-00.75 NWI

Johnson City, TN09#2194 Elijah Diaz6 32-02.50 NWI

 
Boys Shot Put 12 lbs 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hendersonville, TN08#2561 Brock Murray1 43-09.00

Knoxville, TN09#2467 Dylan Larrabee2 34-11.00

Knoxville, TN08#2044 Elijah House3 34-02.00

Kingsport, TN08#2205 Hayden Musick4 34-00.00

Jefferson City, TN08#2663 Brayden Blevins5 33-05.50

Knoxville, TN08#2046 Henry Jenkins6 28-10.00

Greeneville, TN08#2448 Zackriah Duncan7 25-06.00

Maynardville, TN09#2477 Derick Nicely8 24-11.00

Blountville, TN09#2222 Bryson Shipwash9 24-03.00

Memphis, TN08#2512 Rishard Gary, Jr.10 22-00.00

Knoxville, TN09#2039 Oliver Dixon--- DNS

 
Boys Discus Throw 1.6 Kg 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Hendersonville, TN08#2561 Brock Murray1 141-05

Kingsport, TN08#2205 Hayden Musick2 118-01

Knoxville, TN08#2044 Elijah House3 109-08

Knoxville, TN09#2467 Dylan Larrabee4 101-05

Knoxville, TN08#2046 Henry Jenkins5 95-09

Blountville, TN09#2222 Bryson Shipwash6 64-10

Maynardville, TN09#2477 Derick Nicely7 52-01

Jefferson City, TN08#2663 Brayden Blevins8 46-07

Memphis, TN08#2512 Rishard Gary, Jr.9 34-07

Knoxville, TN09#2039 Oliver Dixon--- DNS
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2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results
 

Boys Javelin Throw 800 g 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN08#2061 Chandler Thompson1 144-04

Knoxville, TN09#2467 Dylan Larrabee2 138-10

Knoxville, TN08#2592 Jakim Douglas3 119-03

Blountville, TN09#2201 Heath Kerns4 110-06.50

Blountville, TN09#2222 Bryson Shipwash5 79-10.50

Bristol, TN08#2210 Isaiah Reyes Avilez6 67-08.50

Leicester, NC09#2502 Caleb Hines7 44-08.50

Knoxville, TN09#2039 Oliver Dixon--- DNS

 
Boys 3000 Meter Race Walk 15-16 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Blountville, TN08#2218 Liam Ricketts1 20:58.74

Memphis, TN09#2510 Ja'Quan Felix2 23:11.60

 
Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN06#2275 Amaru Mazibuko1 10.80 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2278 Andrew Smith2 10.87 NWI

Chattanooga, TN05#2273 Jamaree Jenkins3 11.06 NWI

Kingsport, TN07#2197 Hunter Hawkins4 11.17 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2358 Dimere Ligon5 11.17 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN05#2617 Devaun Butler6 11.18 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2267 Cohutta Brown7 11.28 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2348 Myles Crayton8 11.29 NWI

Talbott, TN06#2488 Andre Thomas Jr9 11.32 NWI

Memphis, TN05#2519 Asanti Stovall10 11.36 NWI

Maryville, TN06#2100 Derek Williams11 11.38 NWI

Copperheads05#2227 Gary Willis12 11.40 NWI

Hermitage, TN07#2553 Jeremiah Kalokoh13 11.42 NWI

26 training07#2049 Ari Kyle14 11.49 NWI

Kingsport, TN07#2226 Riley Wheeler15 11.53 NWI

Alcoa, TN07#2063 Josiah Tucker16 11.55 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN07#2616 Kaiden Barker17 11.58 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2054 Ethan Rome18 11.58 NWI

Cleveland, TN07#2159 Benjamin Deloach19 11.73 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2051 Kai Rivera20 11.74 NWI

Memphis, TN05#2518 A Stovall21 11.74 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN07#2623 William Snyder22 11.76 NWI

Memphis, TN07#2515 Devin Jones23 11.78 NWI

Maryville, TN07#2098 Thomas Mclaughlin24 11.87 NWI

Blountville, TN06#2223 Hayden Shipwash25 11.90 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN07#2619 Malachi Gordon26 11.92 NWI

Kingsport, TN06#2193 Connor Boatcher-Wendt27 11.95 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2040 Wyatt Emery28 11.95 NWI

Memphis, TN07#2516 Zackory Mcgowen29 12.04 NWI

Memphis, TN07#2509 Artorius Alford30 12.10 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN07#2622 David Morkos31 12.40 NWI

Loudon, TN07#2673 Jacob Miller32 12.44 NWI

Memphis, TN07#2514 Kelvin Griffin33 13.03 NWI

Louisville, TN06#2095 Lukas Henson--- DNS NWI

Maryville, TN07#2096 Jaxson Jones--- DNS NWI

Chattanooga, TN06#2272 Willie Graves--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2607 Nikolis Townsend--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN06#2453 Matthew Green--- DNS NWI

 
Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN07#2278 Andrew Smith1 21.53 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2348 Myles Crayton2 22.12 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2281 Gage Whited3 22.20 NWI

Kingsport, TN07#2197 Hunter Hawkins4 22.34 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN05#2617 Devaun Butler5 22.38 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2064 Milo Willets6 22.51 NWI

Clarksville, TN06#2630 Jarian Basden7 22.56 NWI

Chattanooga, TN05#2273 Jamaree Jenkins8 22.58 NWI

Talbott, TN06#2488 Andre Thomas Jr9 22.72 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN07#2616 Kaiden Barker10 22.75 NWI

Hermitage, TN07#2553 Jeremiah Kalokoh11 22.82 NWI

Knoxville, TN06#2490 Chris Valentin12 22.85 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2358 Dimere Ligon13 22.88 NWI

Nashville, TN07#2563 Jackson Reid14 23.02 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2054 Ethan Rome15 23.10 NWI

Chattanooga, TN06#2272 Willie Graves16 23.12 NWI

Copperheads05#2227 Gary Willis17 23.15 NWI

Kingsport, TN07#2226 Riley Wheeler18 23.19 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2267 Cohutta Brown19 23.19 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2276 Alexander Powell20 23.25 NWI

Alcoa, TN07#2063 Josiah Tucker21 23.27 NWI

26 training07#2049 Ari Kyle22 23.35 NWI

Memphis, TN05#2519 Asanti Stovall23 23.43 NWI

Blountville, TN06#2219 Noah Ricketts24 23.44 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN07#2623 William Snyder25 23.48 NWI

Chattanooga, TN06#2269 Javion Dixson26 23.71 NWI

Maryville, TN07#2098 Thomas Mclaughlin27 23.73 NWI

Chattanooga, TN06#2280 Patrick Sullivan28 23.75 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN07#2619 Malachi Gordon29 23.91 NWI

Memphis, TN05#2518 A Stovall30 24.01 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2482 Joshua Severson31 24.04 NWI

Maryville, TN07#2096 Jaxson Jones32 24.18 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2040 Wyatt Emery33 24.28 NWI

Memphis, TN07#2515 Devin Jones34 24.32 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2051 Kai Rivera35 24.48 NWI

Memphis, TN07#2511 Kavious Fields36 24.56 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN07#2618 Caleb Crawford37 24.62 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN07#2622 David Morkos38 24.82 NWI

Loudon, TN07#2673 Jacob Miller39 25.38 NWI

Memphis, TN07#2514 Kelvin Griffin40 26.51 NWI

Jacksboro, TN07#2495 Landon York--- DNS NWI

Cleveland, TN07#2159 Benjamin Deloach--- DNS NWI

Maryville, TN06#2100 Derek Williams--- DNS NWI

Chattanooga, TN06#2275 Amaru Mazibuko--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2607 Nikolis Townsend--- DNS NWI

Memphis, TN07#2509 Artorius Alford--- DNS NWI



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:49 AM  6/23/2024  Page 12

2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results

Finals ...   (Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old)

Yr   TeamName Finals

Kingsport, TN06#2204 Kaden Maxwell--- DNS NWI

 
Men 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN07#2348 Myles Crayton1 49.42

Clarksville, TN06#2630 Jarian Basden2 50.23

Knoxville, TN06#2490 Chris Valentin3 50.48

Chattanooga, TN07#2281 Gage Whited4 51.26

Nashville, TN07#2563 Jackson Reid5 51.69

Knoxville, TN07#2064 Milo Willets6 51.70

Kingsport, TN07#2197 Hunter Hawkins7 52.54

Murfreesboro, TN06#2621 Lamont Mccullough8 52.59

Chattanooga, TN06#2269 Javion Dixson9 52.97

Murfreesboro, TN05#2617 Devaun Butler10 53.08

Hermitage, TN07#2553 Jeremiah Kalokoh11 53.25

Goodlettsville, TN06#2541 Benjamin Boese12 54.41

Knoxville, TN07#2054 Ethan Rome13 54.86

Memphis, TN07#2511 Kavious Fields14 55.88

Franklin, TN07#2565 Austin Vance15 57.12

Murfreesboro, TN07#2618 Caleb Crawford16 57.22

Loudon, TN07#2673 Jacob Miller17 58.63

Knoxville, TN07#2040 Wyatt Emery18 1:02.31

Memphis, TN07#2514 Kelvin Griffin19 1:03.59

Kingsport, TN07#2226 Riley Wheeler--- DNS

Maryville, TN07#2098 Thomas Mclaughlin--- DNS

Knoxville, TN07#2482 Joshua Severson--- DNS

Memphis, TN07#2509 Artorius Alford--- DNS

Knoxville, TN07#2607 Nikolis Townsend--- DNS

Knoxville, TN07#2358 Dimere Ligon--- DNS

 
Men 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Chattanooga, TN07#2266 Ashton Biggs1 2:02.59

Signal Mountain, TN07#2161 Aiden Haun2 2:04.36

Goodlettsville, TN06#2541 Benjamin Boese3 2:06.23

Kingsport, TN06#2228 Seth Wolfe4 2:13.52

Seymour, TN06#2489 Baden Tull5 2:19.58

Kingsport, TN05#2196 Reid Haas6 2:21.01

Memphis, TN07#2511 Kavious Fields7 2:21.61

Knoxville, TN07#2094 Ronnie Cross--- DNS

 
Men 1500 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Signal Mountain, TN07#2161 Aiden Haun1 4:22.91

Knoxville, TN07#2094 Ronnie Cross2 4:42.72

Seymour, TN06#2489 Baden Tull3 4:47.52

Kingsport, TN06#2228 Seth Wolfe4 4:51.43

Kingsport, TN05#2196 Reid Haas5 4:56.07

Chattanooga, TN07#2266 Ashton Biggs--- DNS

 
Men 3000 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN07#2094 Ronnie Cross1 9:55.00

Seymour, TN06#2489 Baden Tull2 10:00.00

Signal Mountain, TN07#2161 Aiden Haun2 10:00.00

 
Men 110 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN06#2669 Silas Fulford1 14.97 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2679 Dane Skinner2 15.67 NWI

Jacksboro, TN07#2495 Landon York3 16.00 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2668 Owen Fulford4 16.17 NWI

Nashville, TN07#2563 Jackson Reid5 16.18 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2050 Chase Mcavoy6 16.25 NWI

Memphis, TN07#2516 Zackory Mcgowen7 16.37 NWI

Kingsport, TN07#2203 Kamarion Marshall8 16.45 NWI

Chattanooga, TN06#2280 Patrick Sullivan9 17.03 NWI

Alcoa, TN07#2063 Josiah Tucker10 17.14 NWI

Franklin, TN07#2565 Austin Vance11 18.44 NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2604 Daniel Rhodes12 20.77 NWI

Chattanooga, TN07#2276 Alexander Powell--- DNS NWI

 
Men 400 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN07#2064 Milo Willets1 57.87

Mount Carmel, TN06#2677 John Ross2 1:00.76

Knoxville, TN07#2679 Dane Skinner3 1:00.90

Memphis, TN07#2516 Zackory Mcgowen4 1:02.63

Jacksboro, TN07#2495 Landon York5 1:02.80

Blountville, TN06#2219 Noah Ricketts6 1:06.86

Knoxville, TN07#2604 Daniel Rhodes7 1:10.80

Knoxville, TN07#2668 Owen Fulford--- DNS

 
Men 4x100 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
BD-Elite1 43.63

1) #2281 Gage Whited 07 2) #2269 Javion Dixson 06

3) #2280 Patrick Sullivan 06 4) #2272 Willie Graves 06

5) #2276 Alexander Powell 07

AD-Elite2 44.89

1) #2275 Amaru Mazibuko 06 2) #2278 Andrew Smith 07

3) #2267 Cohutta Brown 07 4) #2273 Jamaree Jenkins 05

ACopperheads3 45.01

1) #2193 Connor Boatcher-Wendt 06 2) #2223 Hayden Shipwash 06

3) #2203 Kamarion Marshall 07 4) #2219 Noah Ricketts 06



AAU National Championships-Jr Olympic - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:49 AM  6/23/2024  Page 13

2024 SEAAU District Championship - 6/22/2024

Knoxville

Hardin Valley Academy

Results
 

Men 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
A26 training academy1 4:05.55

1) #2050 Chase Mcavoy 07 2) #2054 Ethan Rome 07

3) #2064 Milo Willets 07 4) #2040 Wyatt Emery 07

5) #2063 Josiah Tucker 07 6) #2049 Ari Kyle 07

ACopperheads2 4:47.63

1) #2204 Kaden Maxwell 06 2) #2219 Noah Ricketts 06

3) #2226 Riley Wheeler 07 4) #2228 Seth Wolfe 06
 

Men 4x800 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
ACopperheads--- DNS

1) #2195 Caleb Greene 07 2) #2209 Cash Nweze 07

3) #2196 Reid Haas 05 4) #2228 Seth Wolfe 06
 

Men High Jump 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Cohutta, GA07#2682 Gage Voyles1 6-06.00

Knoxville, TN07#2050 Chase Mcavoy2 6-00.00

Jonesborough, TN07#2209 Cash Nweze3 J6-00.00

Kingsport, TN07#2203 Kamarion Marshall4 J6-00.00

Corryton, TN07#2665 John Caldwell5 5-10.00

Talbott, TN06#2488 Andre Thomas Jr5 5-10.00

Clarksville, TN07#2634 Dariel Rivera7 J5-10.00

Louisville, TN06#2095 Lukas Henson8 J5-10.00

Smyrna, TN07#2620 Braylen Hendrix-Collins9 5-08.00

Knoxville, TN06#2453 Matthew Green--- DNS

 
Men Pole Vault 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN06#2662 Gavin Bailey1 14-00.00

Atlanta, GA05#2685 Connor White2 13-06.00

Knoxville, TN07#2668 Owen Fulford3 11-00.00

Bristol, TN07#2195 Caleb Greene--- NH

 
Men Long Jump 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Kingsport, TN07#2203 Kamarion Marshall1 23-04.50 NWI

Talbott, TN06#2488 Andre Thomas Jr2 21-06.00 NWI

Murfreesboro, TN05#2617 Devaun Butler3 20-09.50 NWI

Clarksville, TN07#2634 Dariel Rivera4 19-09.00 NWI

Maryville, TN07#2676 Tayshawn Rice5 19-02.00 NWI

Memphis, TN05#2518 A Stovall6 18-10.75 NWI

Jonesborough, TN07#2209 Cash Nweze7 18-08.00 NWI

Memphis, TN07#2515 Devin Jones8 18-05.00 NWI

Kingsport, TN06#2193 Connor Boatcher-Wendt9 18-04.00 NWI

Clarksville, TN07#2632 Mason McClanahan10 18-01.00 NWI

Loudon, TN07#2673 Jacob Miller10 18-01.00 NWI

Louisville, TN06#2095 Lukas Henson12 17-08.00 NWI

Blountville, TN06#2223 Hayden Shipwash13 16-04.00 NWI

Bristol, TN07#2192 Evan Baines--- DNS NWI

Murfreesboro, TN07#2616 Kaiden Barker--- DNS NWI

Kingsport, TN06#2204 Kaden Maxwell--- DNS NWI

Knoxville, TN07#2671 Brenden Goodson--- DNS NWI

 
Men Triple Jump 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Maryville, TN07#2676 Tayshawn Rice1 41-03.75 NWI

Jonesborough, TN07#2209 Cash Nweze2 37-09.00 NWI

Clarksville, TN07#2634 Dariel Rivera3 36-10.50 NWI

Kingsport, TN06#2193 Connor Boatcher-Wendt4 36-08.50 NWI

Maryville, TN07#2098 Thomas Mclaughlin5 36-02.50 NWI

Louisville, TN06#2095 Lukas Henson6 35-00.25 NWI

Clarksville, TN07#2632 Mason McClanahan7 33-09.50 NWI

Bristol, TN07#2192 Evan Baines--- DNS NWI

 
Men Shot Put 12 lbs 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Crossville, TN07#2678 Trevor Sinard1 46-07.50

Nashville, TN07#2667 Parker Finnegan2 41-07.00

Knoxville, TN07#2671 Brenden Goodson--- DNS

Knoxville, TN06#2453 Matthew Green--- DNS

Kingsport, TN06#2199 Preston Holmes--- DNS

 
Men Discus Throw 1.6 Kg 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Crossville, TN07#2678 Trevor Sinard1 135-11

Nashville, TN07#2667 Parker Finnegan2 77-09

Brentwood, TN06#2681 George Taylor--- DNS

Kingsport, TN06#2199 Preston Holmes--- DNS

Knoxville, TN07#2671 Brenden Goodson--- DNS

 
Men Javelin Throw 800 g 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN07#2050 Chase Mcavoy1 137-02

Knoxville, TN07#2671 Brenden Goodson2 102-05

Knoxville, TN06#2453 Matthew Green3 93-11

Kingsport, TN06#2204 Kaden Maxwell--- DNS

 
Men 3000 Meter Race Walk 17-18 years old

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Knoxville, TN07#2604 Daniel Rhodes1 23:06.03

Knoxville, TN07#2094 Ronnie Cross--- DNS

 
Men 100 Meter Dash Masters

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Blountville, TN77#2215 Brian Ricketts1 14.12 NWI
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Results
 

Men 800 Meter Run Masters

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN05#2547 Hank Getsay1 2:15.36

 
Men 1500 Meter Run Masters

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Nashville, TN05#2547 Hank Getsay1 4:44.31

 
Men Long Jump Masters

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Blountville, TN77#2215 Brian Ricketts1 14-02.00 NWI

 
Men 3000 Meter Race Walk Masters

Yr   TeamName Finals

Finals
Blountville, TN77#2215 Brian Ricketts1 24:40.83


